
1500 Warburton Avenue
Santa Clara, CA 95050

santaclaraca.gov
@SantaClaraCity

City of Santa Clara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1041 Name:

Status:Type: Public Hearing/General
Business

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/22/2021 Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2022

Title: Action on a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Award and Execute Agreements,
Amendments, Purchase Orders, and Change Orders, with Various Vendors as Required to Complete
Emergency Repairs, Corrective and Preventative Maintenance at the Gianera Generating Station,
Including Purchase of a Spare Rotor; Increasing Previous Authorization to an Aggregate Amount Not-
to-Exceed $12,000,000 and Related Budget Amendment

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution - Gianera Emergency Repairs, 2. POST MEETING MATERIAL, 3. Resolution No. 22-
9043

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCouncil and Authorities Concurrent
Meeting

1/11/2022 1 Pass

City of Santa Clara Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

